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I WANTED Clean ears, faouare Deal
U-- d fats. IIU S llth

FOR SMJT Spec drluse 41 Ford.
2 dt sedan. ne tires ft n.tt. radie,
hlr Ml N fHurxh ANDERSON'S USED CARS 4
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TrailTs

For Sale or Trade for
Suburban or City

Property
This 17 A farm hat" ever t tlung 2

BR nud hotiNe. mostl futnrhed I 4
large filbert tree. 5 A bownbrriiri.
1 A orchard Oat. A pa.tuie 4 t i n l-

ien houw, 2i0 laving tmiv 2 tn v. ..
1 liote T"l' n Kinrrv &j J later
brooUcl. li'SO Trtn.- -

SfcK HESS N EI.MIN
HI.

William E. Mom

Move Right in
3 bedroom home. 2 baths, completely

furnished. Elc. Ref.. Elec. range, hot
water heater, washing machine, man-
gle, phonograph 4c radio comb, dining
room act. t bedroom suites, nearly
new. Everything goes for only $7750.

Ed By rkit, Realtor
339 Chemeketa St. Phone 596 1

4 bedroom home, fireplace. LR,
kitchen, nook. H.W. floors, garage.
Beautiful back yard. North. $9750.

Ed Byrkit, Realtor
S39 Chemeketa St. Phone 5981

200 Acres
on

HOWELL PRAIRIE
Best of soil type. All crops included.

Good building. Thi. Is a real farm
priced for quick, sale. Term can be
arranged.

A. N. Duncan. Realtor
12-1- 4 Ladd St Bush Bldg. Phone 9658

$58601, A KEIZER Dut. Has neat
attractive R home. Garage Laun-
dry room. Belter see tin home.

Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co.,
Realtors

1 53 S . 11 gh Ph . 4121 ves .2 5206

FOR QUICK SALE
$6000 4 bdrm modern home In good

condition With 1 acre. Bmt. furnace,
paved st, on bus line. Very tloe in.
Call RAY DAVIS.

PICKUIS AM) THirCKS
1917 Fon!. I W. B. Brtm nie. New
1010 Chrv. 1 W. B. A .limit.
1936 Fonl. 1 W. B. New Motor

1917 Ufnlpe 1 ton. Dual.

rOR SALE to h.ne--t t.dOt 2 rm
l- wt.erl 1 point t.iliti a.im,iruin ,

Tu.in.Kirt ,!. i ,i.al f hunting'
or li,i.iir are, N

AT R av.tlr mkt T. ttaiieT '
I HJ I I I.Ht k'4 ft IMS'
.Sat.ut.al ZJ ft l.tn a'e nrini rwa
' mne rt luirvi the . c the
IwittMTiri k Pud. on the Wbitaket
place

lll r 1 tfailet Im Nr. lit) )

lilr. ih w rlkrfi'. re attf ful-'- l

Phone 5131 or 8620
1250-Loca- ted north. 2 BR house. Bath. Living Room. Kitchen, lot 60 x 100,

es coogmg. garage, but and school close, would take $2000 down.
Also, food rental

$4Mo Luc a ted in Wnl Salem, lot 50 x 200, 2 BR house. Bath. LR. K. electric
cook, nr. oil heat, bus and school close, electric hot water heater, floor
carpeted, immediate possession. Will take $1000 down payment.

SJSOO Alro located In West Salem. 2 BR house. LR. DR. K. new roof, garage.
bus by door, school close, Utility room with laundry trays, oil circu-lit.- T

and cook atove go. large back porch used for sleeping room,
fruit and nut" trees. Will take terms.

700 Utited south. I BR house. Bath, LR, DR. K. Builtins. plastered Interior.
Basement, garage, bus and school close, fruit and nut tree and gar-d- m

spot
gsioo Lasted north. S BR house. Bath, LR. DR. K, Bulitlns, Fireplace.

.Utrred interior. Basement. Garage, bus and school close, nice yard
btd shrub.

89100-K- ur Bedroom House. Bath, LR. DR. K. Bulltlni, Venetian Blinds,
fiicplace plastered Interior, HW floors. Basement. Garage, bus by
door. School and stores close, clean house, nice lawn and shrubs.
Good buv. - -

SSiOO Lited North, lot about 70 x 123. 2 BR. Bath. LR. DR. K. Builtins.

331 Stale St
Home add.

Ptione Vni
Chuti-l- ,IAU N

I n"" I nl Mil wrli 1KKU - . 19ld Utnlpr 4 ti.ti. I Mrrt. II. I), tire.Wantnl Rrul K-l-
lr

8 room home, hardwood floors, fire-
place, lota ot built-in- s, gas floor fur-
nace. Nice garage and lot. 1 1000 down.

Ed Byrkit, Realtor
33JmeketaJ5t: Ebii."-59?-

1
Lot 100 x 100. 3 room botue, electric

heat, good Well, electric pump. Wired
for range, 'i down. Full price only

il4t'
MVSlllt I W. II li.iUf
i )m 4 4 li in,. ) k 1 1 N
14 f"T iltil.rw tirrin 4 r

suUIrd hglit IiniJi mtrtKK. (.I'AKANTKEl) CARS
WE MIGHT tiavr lie n,(wr( ,Ki

decile. Try us.

B. Mierttootl Real E.tatr
Ptiore ril ht I. Ilox 1C?

tHuff Real Ttate Co. Mrrr.man I railrr (. U)2 (Jirxrolrl Srtlan. W,w milre .34 Chemeketa St.Realtors
Phone 3793 3 nn ml en &lrttM ltima Wfi .Eves 941

. a mm m m mCASH Buyers aie rncning In V rr I ri. viii. "..iran. . lUtniv.on 4r a.n '4 n.i l ifl.t
104? NATIONAL Trailer10 ACRES $1100. Ph. 23159 peed your littnir TlrwMne.F. M HUN I Lit Rr.AL EST ATF

770 S Com' I Iti ;vV7

$2500.

Ed Byrkit, Realtor
339 Chemeketa St. ' Phone 5981

Take over G.L loan on 2 bedroom
home on ' acre. Butane gas cooking
and beating. New range, new rugs. 8"
welL $1000 down will handle.

Ed Byrkit, Realtor
339 Chemeketa St. Phone 5981

1 acre with 4 room house, furnished,
electric heat. Only $3600.

WANTED
LKttnss of r;1 and sviturran

homes, farms and buinna property

ft . trili l (ram ia la tl)'
N Cn I

14 T t.rf built trailer I
naintrd inr 4 out fTi MJ8
ISMtlarxl K1

21 FT Pan Aneirti
T ft Amettaan
21 ft Ha Slate
15 ft CovereO Waguei
Kntured prtre Rm bu)S fca

we otter you prompt trrvKt
CALABA AND IIARI.-R,MCH-

REALTORS

ACREAGE SPECIALS
20 acres East on pavement. Filberts

ac prunes, live stream, rare trees at
shrubs around house. A beautiful place
to live. 89500.

38 acres river bottom. 8 mis. north.
12 acres under cultivation, berttes ft
bulbs. Urge 3 BR. house. 2 yrs. old.
Barn. $15,000.

WALTER MUSGRAVE
REALTORS

iUtmml. electric cook in g ana water nesting, automatic on iurnw
heat plastered interior. HW floors. Fireplace. Garage, bus by door.
nice ard and walnut trees. Almost Immediate possession.

S975& Cd Location. 3 BR house, Bath. LR. DR. K. Nook. Builtins. HW
floors, plastered Interior. Basement, electric cooking and water heating.
Carafe, bus and school close, very nice back yard with fruit trees and
thrubs. Term on contract

118.000 New 2 PR House, located Wett Salem, beautiful view, lot 70 x 150.
LR. DR. K. Bath. Fireplace. HW floors, plastered Interior, electric
cooking. Garage, Immediate Possession.

S22 000 Four Bedrooms and Sleeping Forth, very clean and nicely . arranged
house, newly , decorated, large dining room, nice kitchen with break-
fast room, basement has finished room, automatic oil and hot water
heat Living Room. Fireplace. Garage, close to bus and schools, cor-
ner kit, good location, very nice yard and shrubs.

Phone 5131 or 8620
MrKillop Real Estate Agency
PHONE EVES. 4937 - - 6001 - 7163

, CALABA AND HABERNICHT, REALTORS

231 N High St. PT.ocie U3S
I HAVE CASH UUV1H.1 tot all DunEd Byrkit, Realtor

1911 BuirU Srcij Setlanrlte. Real p!.
Vm Dtnlpe Setlan (a U) $12$
1936 Chevrolet Sjrriil Solin. IxkVo and run real

pMtl.
1931 (Hievrolet Setlan. Your tranfortation.

some olmm rmn ptKls rxcmt

ANDERSON'S USED CARS--

fwtrnn skk-ch- t akk rTAcc--

2 10 Center Phone 3731

of city and luburban prooerty Fot lsi Mat.
HoLkC Ti a lier7 24 ft.'fneial boalt339 Chemeketa St. Phone SMI prompt and courteous set vice tut your

well muUted. good tim &acrifa?e fproperty with
fLOYD VOLKEL Real Etste Bmhet ' taken at nnre ion S IIh553 N Ubertv Phone 7227 I

1233 EDCEWATER PHONE 5108

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
Realtors
BEST BUYS

Aiithorizeil tlralrr forLliflNCiS WAITED
M exclusive iisung u a mm oi f....i m . . i m.mconfidence, worthy of efforl andeerry ; whirlabout. Clot Maater. Motnle- -FAIRMOUNT HILL DIST: $5000. Com

--r' ..7 i.lV;' - " , ' LL" " nitde. Llr--r Uo many makefortable 2 bedrm. home surrounded

A CUTIE
$4850 NEW COTTAGE on nice well-locat- ed

acre. Deep 8" well. New )et
pump. Elec wtr htr. wired for range.
Terms. Call RAY DAVIS.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Cvty tiaiter aby very nice shrubbery. See it to JOE HUtCl IISON REALTOR ' l' "7day, Phone 2M458 CourtIDEAL OPPORTUNITY: Very large SPECIALSliving rm, dining rm, kitchen, x 341 Chemeketa St.

Serurity Motor &

Trailer Sale
Realtors

Phone 3793nice bedrm. Completely tnsuUted; Eves 9441 RutinrM Opporlunilica

YOU'LL LIKE THIS
Very attractive new home, sunny

living-roo- m nice dining-roo- S bed-
rooms, convenient kitchen and at-

tached garage, lovely hardwood floors
throughout, auto heat, elec. water heat-
er, just suburban $6500. .

BROADWAY BUSINESS ZONE

basement: furnace; Urge, well
landscaped corner lot. Just a plain 8 ACRES. 3 miles out. Nice building Ltceeiaed be state and bwidasite. 3 acres of 4 yr. filberts. Closegood ouy. sovuu Incoene of 8300 a moei I 1 f ml N of InswrinHOMEto bus line. Inq. 2020 Broadway.NEW AND READY FOR YOU. Spacious

1933 Stude. Sin.
19.13 01d. Coachheated income prwpeitr 3JMi Pnrtiand RdElectrically

2 bedrm. home. Modernistic in ev consisting of three m apts one STIXL PiaiM 14 In t. .r.. IOlder style home, 2 apartments. $90 20 ACRES: Olympic soli. 8 A. wal-
nuts, balance In cultivation. No btdgs.ery design. Located lust beyond the us owners irwj N. rronL 'apt. k 4 bedrms . pi

NORTH LIBERTY STREET
Older t le 2 bedroom home, about

14 blocks from town, corner lot. 60128.
ZZ50 down, balance at S total price

Is 8S250- -

NEW & NICE $6900
Immediate possession of this attrac-

tive suburban home, has 2 bedrooms,
own electric water system, lot is 80
171, juit Lart of towa.

GOOD FAMILY HOME.
About 8 blocks from town. 3 bed-traon- is,

batcment with auto furnace,
fireplace in living-roo- double plumb-
ing, wired for range. Owner will give
food terms, will accept car as portion

r down payment 8500.

city limits. Convenient to bus line. $4500. Some terms. Ph. 21960.a month revene. Urge lot. w frontage,
definite business possibilities $9600.

ONE Or THE BEST
apt. Walking distance of Capitol bldg.
A business districts 7his a good88950,

816.000710 ACRE close to city lima ACRE Just outside Salem. Lovely 2
For Sail-- Woodits. 3 bdrm on 1 floor. U. rm. diningLovely home, very modern. I rooms

1939 Cad. Sin.
1910 Mere. Sdn.

1911 Dodr Coach
1911 HudonSdn(3)

1912 Buirk Sdn.
1912 Cher. 14
ton truck

rm. den. nook, full fin bsmt. 2 fir
investment at 823.500. Ptu SXlT alter
1 P M
"TOR SALETiy 0nerfCoat Sitti-ng Goods 4 Hard are l r e Imsied

plus party room finished In knotty

1937 Stude." Sdn.
1938 Hu.Un Sin.

1938 Plv. Sin.
1939 Hudson Sin.

places, oak firs, auto heat. Call EDpine, complete with fireplace, also fire-
place In living-roo- double plumbing, u irvoon. haul 812 If weLUKINBEAL. in TaM . For details rail Salem 24M2 t haul Rt 4 Baa 141 Jfull basement with auto oil furnace, lo Huff Real Estate Co.cated North $15,500.

341 Chemeketa St.Realtors

bedrm. home. Wired for elec. range.
Barn, chicken house. Bus by the
door. $6000. For these and many
more CALL or SEE

JAMES B. HARTMAN
OR K. N. VOORHEES

with
Leo N. Childs, Inc.

Realtors
"31 years of dependable service

to home owners."

Eves. 2PhoneFARM SPECIALS
10 ACRES NO BUILDINGS

IF YOU WANT to quit paying rent,Located about 4 miles South of town. 2 blocks West of 99 E. J acres . In
and have a sound Investment, we have Salisbury Scooters Midget Auto Rarerkernes, creek through property. $3200.

27 ACRES NO BUILDINGS a beautiful 4 acres of view property
nr.1v S4 for the entire 37 acres, exceptionally good terms with easy all In bearing orchard, with a fine

double garage. WiU sell for $3508 for Hi in Roatsmonthly payments, etec. available, located on Improved road, all under cultl- - r--c
344 State St. Phone 8281 a short time only.,l0n'

802 ACRES MODERN BUILDINGS Bliven, Cooney & Craigroom modern home. 4060 barn with Urge hay mow. chicken house.
K-- tr.on and other buildings. SO A. under cultivation. 130 A. timber, tim- - 847 N. High St.

Eves. 5053 118Phone 7908mrortrt . the full Drice. good orchard, rich garden plot with pipe

5 Unit Apt. Houx
8308 mo. income full bath. No 3

business rone. Clowe in. 815.0O0. See

Allen Jones or
Mrs. Needhatn

341 Stale. Room 4

rOR SALE SHOP BUILDING
Lot is 50110. building is IUZ2. con-

crete florr, good for repair shop radio
shop. elc. located on South 12th kt
S2VM

SERVICE STATION m GARAGE
Lease, stock and snne equipment e -

cellent location, gtoasing apu. g?Ooa a
month 852M

ICE CREAM Or 8ANDWK H SHOP
Includes ad stock and equipment, es- -

cellent down town location. 19 stool.
Calaha and Hahernitlit

Realtors
231 N. High St. Phone 5M

Eve. Phone 3779 or

$80001 ACRE. See this 4 bdrm homeIrrigation. Land has been fertilized and limed In recent years. Thousand of
acres of free range land adjoins property, several springs for stock water. Lg Uv rm. kit. piped furnace, family
creek Ui rough corner o property $11,500. orchard. On busline. CaU OMER.

Hiins Camping Trailers - Indian Motorryrirs
Whitiers Motor

SAVE AT

Oa the aairw 54 loeHe years Carswv Otavrw s Cmm beta
Lte to KVLM 12 U ewesi Tnwlpi tnro fUtwdais

Tlbursday augM ouaato brasSiail O.eoa flay bo s 1 28 We 8 SSX

Huff Real Estate Co.231 NORTH HIGH STREET
PHONE 5838
EVE. PHONE 3779 OR

RUDY F. CALABA BROKER
HABBY HABERNICHT BROKER
LOU KLUMPP SALESMAN

Look CI's
5 New Homes
1 ALREADY GONE

ALL HARDWOOD FLOORS ;

ATTACHED GARAGES
r. H. A. APPROVED

$750.00 Down
$50 PER MO. INCLUDING TAXES

AND INSURANCE
LOCATED 14th it LEE STS.

D0NT WAIT
LOTS

BECOME AN INVESTOR
$58 Dn. ec $16 Mo, among Urge fir

Realtors 341 Chemekets St
EvesPhone

$1030030 ACRES. 10 A. peaches

OAK. Ash dr. pliwond r.n. sum-
mer rates S4 Mill Ph 239

It l.SCll oW lir 2nd growth. rnaW
4 oak a knots P T. Deekard. Rt. a.
Has IJ7 Ph 75140

Tri-Cit- v Fuel Ph. 66K3
load. 918 IfT millwaed

Screened fresh cut fu aawduej
Dry If slab and edgings

Meery 4-- ft slab
WjiGlve S H Greew ftlarpa

Capital
Lumber &

Fuel Co.
PHONE 7721

FOR
1-- and 16-inc- h 2nd
growth cord wood. Hand-picke- d

block & slab for
furnace.

Planer Trimmings
Savvdut

CRABENHORST SPECIALS A. Boysenberrtes. All good bldgs. Call
ED SMITH. .

LOTS TERMS Huff Real Estate Co.
141 FORD Dun. true.80x128 ft. bide. lots located near

Richmond school, paved sts. Terms
$200 down. $13 a mo. Price $750 each. 341 Chemeketa StRealtors

Eves. 8441Phone 8 tana ArePHONE 3210
BEAUTY SALON

8908 down Balance 84S er month
trees North. 57', x 133. Full price $523.VIEW PROPERTY in SMALL SWH-- k BMrbMp 8? as860 Dn. Or 810 mo. 70 x log. North on10 A. located 4 miles South on good edge of city. Full price. 8eO0. Suburbanroad, all In crop, drilled well. Price good going bu.ine&a. in live toon clMe

to Salem, lull price 8230 t all Mi
Ht 4 aw l.JantJUtaM

IBM rOU V-- 4. Iota a4 IMinVIEW UUTS83000. 1916 one - ton Ford,Plcha.City water. 81 x 145. only $12$ down. BlkO as h After IH P M A1 A. unimproved, good view, beau
825 mo. Full price. 81250. Vlatnees. 030 M tnuMHUIBurt Ticha. Realtorstiful bldg. site. located S. Price SJUUU. $5850 TERMS

Nice 3 Bedrm cottage with bath. stake bodtr, extra clean.1S K lirrC Rat A-- 1 c JH mm. VeeyDONT WAIT
BIG SUBURBAN LOT Wired for range. Builtin kitchen, elec.ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT Phone 3218 337 N ..HighStreft reasnneb4e. Ph 4 MS or 7s

TODAY'S SPECIAL
Look tr over for 84VM Mod. 8

jm home v. iin unf in. attic. Full base-sne- nt.

iurr.ce. fireplace, h. . w. firs.
Han in escell. cood Nice yard
dbte. aataie Located East.

C1XJSE IN ACREAGE
!s A located East Mod. S rm.

tawne. h. v . ftrs fireplace, full base-Boer- .!,

oil furnace, rumpus rm. it fire-
place in basement,- Oarage. A nice
borne. Price (12 800

11500 DOWN
Will handle this new 2 bdrm.. el.

beeied borne, fully insulated, el. h. w.
water, laiee utility rm. , A. of good

aail. A real buv at 8528. Can also be
taaufht on G. I loan.

WALNUT PARK
OWNER LEAVING CITY offers this

ptendid Eng. type. 8 rm. boene with
taafm. upstairs, n. w. firs., fireplace,
rumpus rm.. auto, heat, dble. garage.
rtice gut'

FILBERT ORCHARD
IS A . 12 A. In young bearing fil- -

hot water heater. Car. Ldry rm. AboutNew 3 bdrm. home. el. heat. h. w. Size 08 x 231. frontage on pavement 13.000 miles. CO RitrhffAPARTMENTS
OWNER LEAVING SALEM WELl.

. TOM tker. ssak bed sua 4
od 41 snodet. 23 laaaf 4 Dt. nlnfirs., fireplace, garage, nice location. 1 bl. to bus. all year creek, level, some s ac. Trees. Shrubs. North.

85000 EASY TERMS
8 Rms. Jr. ,j ac. Trees, North. Now LOCATED EXCELLENT RETURNSPrice 811.XV. fruit, electricity, city water. J"rice sauo only 8175 M Drive. Off 3200 btk. S.31 000 DN geU possession of this 9 ON INVESTMENT Of 823 0u0 - Dn) Madiw-n- , Mre HbA REAL HOME BARGAIN vacant.room, 1 bedroom home with garage. CASH. ComLCook atove included on a large tot, Willamette Real Estate Hi: PONTIAC a4o, redo. awoiee.
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
barn, tool shed, granary, poultry lots. 2M N. Com I . Apt 10 rrnvOt. are lirea. Must aeX (ail

88 A. on Pudding River. 38 A. Cult.
Bal. la pasture at timber. No Build-
ings $10,500

105 A. South. 89 A. Cult. IS A. in
Can be burned now Ne aewtfuot girt. i " " . 1MIXR SALE:' Crorery Business Hithnouse, garage, uooa f ix-r- nome, or edgings Good eieen woodelect, pressure water, shower. 811.500 er location in Polk I o doing

Dunn Realty Exc. Wood burn, Oregon. OaU at Wheat. 8 Rm. House. Barn at

Uroa aaaSior lawt tf 000-- v mm bow
aaata. U 0 be 4 20 P M sse.
" CUtV. raVtrinis.M'fc4t ' i

tog Co WeJ asoa
aTOrrr. Coaaoa, trr Um'Tria a 8-- aa Bo. a sw an mm Cba- a-

large business. Poor health forces this SMI rrailer. ais atioel avree es4eU.es

lor Prompt, Courteous Service. List Your Property With Us

LEE OHM ART & CO., REALTORS
LARGE HOME. One block to State

House: well located; 5 bedrooms: dou-
ble plumbing: Urge living and dining
rooms: 3 car garage: Urge lot. First
time offered for sale. 823.000.

CREEK LOCATION: Boat Undlng at
rear of well Undscaped yarj); Urge
house with 4 ' bedrooms, hardwood
floors, fireplace, full basement, party
room and automatic beat. Good condi-
tion. Nine blocks to SUte House. Priced
at 820.000.

LARGE LOT. A very comfortable S
bedroom home with full basement lo-

cated at 81590 Trade Street, lot Is 4
174, sprinkling system, nice gas range
aV draperies included. Drive by this
home At If Interested call us. Listed at
$07511

TWO YEARS OLD. Owner anxious to
sell his very modern $ room home lo-

cated In the RosedaU addition. Latest
4ype radiation heat fully automatic, loU
of closet space. Let us chow you this
home At if interested make us an offer.
Extremely attractive terms.

LEE 0HMART & CO., REALTORS

Sheds. On stream 815.000,984 w. Pacific Hlway. sale. See Frank Doolittle. Call 3308-41- 9
for appointment

0481 sac South ir.b St. Salem Ore
HAND tarts t-- 4 Ub

wood. Ph. 24M.

I'meorval
$4850 $850 DOWN

ONE ACRE GOOD SOIL

rnwflwioa, rssiawabls. amiMr
ed re

fwr ial. iisrrzznr--
Good rn Silioa. lad OOSSl ZlkS C

Extra Good Suburban 2 BR. 1 W
Acres of rich loamy soil. North, tim-
ber grove. Swell location. Only 170.

FOR SALE: Good proaoeeous aervtce
Very weU built 24 x 28 house: nicely Stat ion bustneea In Polk Co. Modern

station In good location caprtalSuburban 'a A. 9 Rm all elec home,arranged, good plumbing, fireplace. 2 US iaXt BlaiSoBtr aawanei Fa4j2 car gar., fireplace, hdwd. firs.Deep well far Irrigation. Paved road
T-- a mmmmm Piois basst will no usaanaib HWy for1MMED. POSS. 89500.

required Rsaoon for selling. Ill health
See Frank Doolittle. Call 2JM or 4419
for appointment.

excellent surrounding. $858 down. No,
802 orrufr.ulalod b-- Mary N

enyone else but self.
51, A. W. Salem, highway. 450 ft.

frontage, all In young orchard. 3 Rm
any dtPenrod or
Charles W

88 Acres with a 8 room. $ bedroom

Now Wrecking
"M CKev. Standarda t w..
M OWts.
M OMi

MEAT Market locker plant luraled aoo eeia t aov b
Wa:r Stoodhouae about 23 acres clear about IS hve.. gar, ige chicken hse. elec . grav-

ity water system. IM MED POSS. 848O0
In good valley totsn. Clieap rental
Making real money. OS CI ft Iwa'aV-- oracres under cultivation: on milk route ls C at g two Hi a or aUnusually attractive business Vca- -School across paved hi-wa- y. Has barn HE RES A BUY I 80 Acres, nearly all

tn cult, 10 A. of fruit. 1 Rm. home. 42 Ford 8 yd Soo liiint 9 oa S 9 OO as UJS fa as afor 7 head and ample hay room: two 11 rial bod wtiabarn, poultry haes. spring stream, aotnechicken houses; shop and tool house p-ten- H 8
a bxaitt r&rizrmcun'rimm)

tion ta Hollywood 482 aq ft floor
spore. Heat a water furnished Im-
mediate po eastern. Good lease avaia-abl- e.

Ph. 7819 evening 4879 or 3524.
Sever al artneev sold as fa eg snorSodtools it all crops go at grooo.garage space far 3 cars. Insulated Elec Oregm Aa Wrecfcees, pas W mmi

RENOWNED
FORTUNE TELLER

m Psychic Medtuwa
MADAME LOLA and

MADAME ROF
ARE HERE TO HELP YOU
Moved te 2778 S t owimenial
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

lore4 nota 11. OcMbdmt
IS. Stibgadd IS. tnaeel
17. Oil. a lt.Moa,M

grsss fcr rare
It. Petty XL Marattj

la. Neweathouse, other Improvements, creek fortteok, double garage, large nicely landscaped lot. 310.500. Schools 34.siocx, Vt mile town. Always money
4T. Ortaahir

tanak--a

410fTsc!
Or take trailer or vacant property

In trade. Near highway az bus. i mL
from Salem. Gas. electricity, water.

N Cot tare Chartev HLonp
LOST: Red'rolt. that attto of Sutlie

lake on Santum highway. Re arg
Ph siaa .

LOST Dotrrilews MomdarTR40ia
calf biltfold Ph. 33

SALEM REALTY COMPANY msaer. vmy sis.aav. --
N. . REASON ER, REAL ESTATE

Room 1. 341 SUte, Salem NURSERY School Wed . Th Frl.
3S. CjiUUea

aTnrssii
44.rvrcft.sdi

I utility, modern. CaU 9S04 weekdays.REALTORS 8-- A.M. 2-- 9 yrs. Ph. SM2.
M.T0.UacaiPhone 7660248 North High St. auarrci

20. Ta becofn 22. KJiUry ess wtlfc IFor Sale Farmj For Sale Farmt Wanted Used CarsNELSON NEWS auQew

ft walnuts. Owner willing to take loos
in oraer to sen quickly, price 87900.

IXKT: Tire and atveeL or an re. 70ft-1- 4.

of Saieea ea BSE. BWward.
Phone Sim ton 23S1B

LOST Lady's llarnm wrist watrv.
downtown Salem, ph. 842 AumavUkr.
Mrs Waller Roos
MXST Elks tooth lie ctaop. sWeeia

Liberty 4 High on State St Ph. 9T41.
"2 STRAVED "Calve. Ph244lf

RFW'ARD offered' lor return of
ARMY TARGET BALLOONS releas-
ed daily from Red. White S Blue fire-
works stand located ', mi. North of
12th St. cutoff on WE south of Salons.

3 BDRMS. SUBURBAN. $4800
ac, year old home, L. R. wi

WILL TRADE my equity In 1947
Special Deluxe Plymouth club coupe,
ri dm. less than 2O08 mile, for 1941
or 1942 car. club coupe or sedanette.
Muit be in good condition. Phone Sil-
ver! on 166
"WANTED:-C- ar that needs body A
fender work. Write H. Vtgeland. Rt.
2. Bog 7. Sllverton, Ore

1 BDRMS, SMALL LOT, $4900
A modern well built frame stucco

home, convenient to- bus stores. In
good condition, garage, on paved St.

A LOT OF GOOD HOUSE
L. R. with fplaco. D. R, Kit, 4

bdrms, dbl. plumbing. In a very good
location, 'i blk. to bus ft grade school,
convenient to high school., part bsmt,
oil furnace, elec, water heater, fruit

oil circulator, D. R, Kit, 3 bdrms. &
part bath, garage, 1 blk. to bus. N.E.

Ti neither of these meet your re
quirements ten us wnat you want.we proDaDiy nave It listed.

NELSON & NELSON Automobiles
Hudson

SALES - SERVICE PART '

Free estimates overhauling
body and fender repair painting

"Give Shrock a try. youTl know why"
SI 1 rock Motor Co.

Phono S502 Salem
FOR L1C IIT CAR" Ph. 4598

Chet 1. Nelson SPECIALIZING REALTORS , Theo. O. Nelson
Rm. 300-- 2 Masonic Bldg. 095 SUte St, Ph. 4419 or 4022; Eves. IF You want good body and fender

repairs and auto pant oba. are u.

m i r r wt k
T

i n i X V t
1 r--z tr

- 2

o Trif'mT- - c
I w 7T

S BED BOOM homo with living
room, dining room, kitchen, Venetian

J and J Aula Paint, llth
mouth Rd.. Independence.

LEE 0HMART & CO., REALTORS
BERRIES

17 acres; 7 acres strawberries,
acres boysenberrtes, l' seres filberts,
family orchard consisting of applet,
pears, prunes, grapes and walnuts;
4 bed room home, nice bath and fire,
place, elec. cooking and water sys-
tem, barn, chicken nouse and garage.
it mile from grade school and store.
Price $20,000.
YEAR AROUND CREEK

101 acres with 72 acres under culti-
vation and 28 acres under irrigation.
Modem home with 4 bed rooms, hard-
wood floors throughout, one tub bath
and 2 showers, basement, oil furnace,
sprinkling system, double garage, alt
spacious rooms. Also has 19 stanchion
barn with elec. milking machine, year
round creek, only 8 miles from state

bouse. Pull price $41000. With equip-
ment and some livestock Included
$47,500. Wa will be proud to show
you this property.
PUDDING RIVER

48 acres, 4 bed room homo, 39 acres
. under cultivation, 30 stanchion barn,

poultry house and silo. .Located on
Pudding river. Total price Is 312.000.

CALL OR SEE MhT COPPOCK,
OUR FARM REPRESENTATIVE

LEE 0HMART & CO. REALTORS

21. Sclcnrum
farm.)
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